& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BERED Association

Wesuwe, 29.07.2023
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Open




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name

D20 0 9w =

[ —
oW

11
12
37
19
32
5
24
20
30
8
3
34
9
28

Heiko Lutzer
Michael Ebke
Matthias Brinkmann
Andrea Rose
Andreas Hartelt
Nicole Miissing
Sabrina Bohle
Tanja Arens

Birgit Hartelt
Manuela Munsberg
Debby Kramer
Jelena Naf3

Ralf Munsberg
Udo Mierke

Pferd

Smart Royal Ally
Cardoro

Pedro

RR Lucky Cute Girl
He s a Dazzling Star
Michel

Juno

Katy

Tinker Tango
Mighty

BJ Kings Cody Pine
Ceo

Csilli

Devil

Pole

27
30
28
29
24
26
25
23
21
19
18
22
17
20

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

30
27
26
28
29
25
24
22
20
21
23
18
17
19

Race
30
26
29
27
28
22
25
23
20
19
24
21
18

0

Race
26
30
27
28
29
25
24
23
21
22
20
18
17
19

Race
29
28
30
27
21
24
23
20
26
25
18
22
17
19

Gesamt

142
141
140
139
131
122
121
111
108
106
103
101
86

77



Pole Bending

Platz

D20 0 9w —

—_ = =
E-NENVS N S

Start-
Nr.

12
19
37
11
5
24
32
20
34
30
28
8

Name

Michael Ebke
Andrea Rose
Matthias Brinkmann
Heiko Lutzer
Nicole Miissing
Sabrina Bohle
Andreas Hartelt
Tanja Arens

Jelena Naf3

Birgit Hartelt

Udo Mierke
Manuela Munsberg
Debby Kramer
Ralf Munsberg

Pferd

Cardoro

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Pedro

Smart Royal Ally
Michel

Juno

He s a Dazzling Star
Katy

Ceo

Tinker Tango

Devil

Mighty

BJ Kings Cody Pine
Csilli

Zeit

27.19
27.96
28.40
28.99
31.11
34.38
39.49
39.65
40.63
41.94
46.52
51.23
59.32
75.84

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

27.19
27.96
28.40
28.99
31.11
34.38
39.49
39.65
40.63
41.94
46.52
51.23
59.32
75.84

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17



Barrel Race

Platz

D20 0 9w =

—_ = =
E-NENVS I ]

Start-
Nr.

11
32
19
12
37
5
24
3
20
8
30
28
34
9

Name

Heiko Lutzer
Andreas Hartelt
Andrea Rose
Michael Ebke
Matthias Brinkmann
Nicole Miissing
Sabrina Bohle
Debby Kramer
Tanja Arens
Manuela Munsberg
Birgit Hartelt

Udo Mierke

Jelena Naf3

Ralf Munsberg

Pferd

Smart Royal Ally
He s a Dazzling Star
RR Lucky Cute Girl
Cardoro

Pedro

Michel

Juno

BJ Kings Cody Pine
Katy

Mighty

Tinker Tango

Devil

Ceo

Csilli

Zeit

17.13
19.77
19.95
20.19
20.23
21.54
24.40
26.65
28.00
29.43
29.94
30.06
33.02
45.97

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

17.13
19.77
19.95
20.19
20.23
21.54
24.40
26.65
28.00
29.43
29.94
30.06
33.02
45.97

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17



Keyhole Race

Platz

D20 0 9 Un bW —

—_—
E-NENVS I ]

Start-
Nr.

11
37
32
19
12
24
3
20
5
34
30
8

28

Name

Heiko Lutzer
Matthias Brinkmann
Andreas Hartelt
Andrea Rose
Michael Ebke
Sabrina Bohle
Debby Kramer
Tanja Arens

Nicole Miissing
Jelena Naf3

Birgit Hartelt
Manuela Munsberg
Ralf Munsberg
Udo Mierke

Pferd

Smart Royal Ally
Pedro

He s a Dazzling Star
RR Lucky Cute Girl
Cardoro

Juno

BJ Kings Cody Pine
Katy

Michel

Ceo

Tinker Tango
Mighty

Csilli

Devil

Zeit

8.43

9.68

9.75

10.27
11.53
12.69
12.80
15.13
11.45
16.86
17.22
18.95
24.94

999.00

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

8.43

9.68

9.75

10.27
11.53
12.69
12.80
15.13
16.45
16.86
17.22
18.95
24.94

999.00

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
0



Mixed Race

Platz

D20 0 9w —

—_ = =
E-NENVS N S

Start-
Nr.

12
32
19
37
11
5
24
20
8
30
3
28
34
9

Name

Michael Ebke
Andreas Hartelt
Andrea Rose
Matthias Brinkmann
Heiko Lutzer
Nicole Miissing
Sabrina Bohle
Tanja Arens
Manuela Munsberg
Birgit Hartelt
Debby Kramer
Udo Mierke

Jelena Naf3

Ralf Munsberg

Pferd

Cardoro

He s a Dazzling Star
RR Lucky Cute Girl
Pedro

Smart Royal Ally
Michel

Juno

Katy

Mighty

Tinker Tango

BJ Kings Cody Pine
Devil

Ceo

Csilli

Zeit

21.23
22.35
22.59
22.99
20.57
26.76
26.90
28.82
31.16
31.22
32.61
34.12
34.86
52.89

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

21.23
22.35
22.59
22.99
25.57
26.76
26.90
28.82
31.16
31.22
32.61
34.12
34.86
52.89

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17



Flag Race

Platz

D20 0 9w —
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Start-
Nr.

37
11
12
19
30
8

24
34
32
20
28
3
9

Name

Matthias Brinkmann
Heiko Lutzer
Michael Ebke
Andrea Rose

Birgit Hartelt
Manuela Munsberg
Nicole Miissing
Sabrina Bohle
Jelena Naf3
Andreas Hartelt
Tanja Arens

Udo Mierke

Debby Kramer
Ralf Munsberg

Pferd

Pedro

Smart Royal Ally
Cardoro

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Tinker Tango
Mighty

Michel

Juno

Ceo

He s a Dazzling Star
Katy

Devil

BJ Kings Cody Pine
Csilli

Zeit

12.06
12.25
14.27
14.82
17.59
18.71
16.15
16.52
22.55
12.60
24.55
21.13
18.33
4281

Strafsek.

5.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
15.00

Gesamtzeit

12.06
12.25
14.27
14.82
17.59
18.71
21.15
21.52
22.55
22.60
24.55
31.13
33.33
42.81

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17



